W BiggerPockets

Monthly Income:
$3,700.00
NOI
$11,740.00

Property Information
MLS Number: 4606679

Purchase Price:
Purchase Closing Costs:
Estimated Repair Costs:
Total Cost of Project:
After Repair Value

Down Payment:
Loan Amount:
Loan Points:

Loan Fees:
Amortized Over:
Loan Interest Rate:

Monthly P&lI:
Income

Rent
Rent $3,600.00
Total $3,700.00

®

Other

620 Dundee Ln

Monthly Expenses: Monthly Cash Flow: Pro Forma Cap Rate:
$4,703.21 -$1,003.21 2.61%

Total Cash Needed Cash on Cash ROI Purchase Cap Rate
$25,450.00 -47.30% 2.80%

$419,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$423,500.00
$449,000.00

$20,950.00
$398,050.00
$0.00

30 years

4.350%
$1,981.54

Other

Expenses
Vacancy Repairs ] CapEx [ PMI ] HOA [ Insurance
| Management |jj P& | Property Taxes
$100.00 Vacancy $296.00 (8%) Repairs $74.00 (2%)
CapEx $185.00 (5%) PMI $340.00 (9%)
HOA $60.00 (2%) Insurance $1,000.00 (27%)
Management $360.00 (10%) P&l $1,981.54 (54%)
Property Taxes $406.67 (11%)
Total $4,703.21 (127%)

Calculations based on a 31-day month. The calculators found on BiggerPockets are designed to be used for informational and educational purposes
only, and when used alone, do not constitute investment advice. BiggerPockets recommends that you seek the advice of a real estate professional
before making any type of investment. The results presented may not reflect the actual return of your own investments. BiggerPockets is not responsible
for the consequences of any decisions or actions taken in reliance upon or as a result of the information provided by these tools. Furthermore,
BiggerPockets is not responsible for any human or mechanical errors or omissions.
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Financial Projections

Total Initial Equity:

Gross Rent Multiplier:
Income-Expense Ratio (2% Rule):
ARV based on Cap Rate:

50% Rule Cash Flow Estimates

Total Monthly Income:

x50% for Expenses:

Monthly Payment/Interest Payment:

Total Monthly Cashflow using 50% Rule:

Analysis Over Time

Annual Growth 2%
Assumptions Expenses

Year 1
Total Annual Income $44,400
Total Annual Expenses $56,438
Total Annual Cashflow -$12,038
Cash on Cash ROI -47.30%
Property Value $457,980
Equity $66,524
Loan Balance $391,456
Total Profit if Sold $19,876
Annualized Total Return 78%

Income, Expenses and Cash Flow (in $)

Year 2
$45,288
$57,092
-$11,804
-46.38%

$467,140
$82,570
$384,570
$23,935
39%

$3,700.00

$1,850.00

$1,981.54

-$131.54

2%
Income

Year 5 Year 10
$48,060 $53,062
$59,131 $62,810
-$11,071 -$9,748
-43.50% -38.30%
$495,732 $547,328
$133,710 $230,070
$362,022 $317,259
$40,548 $84,438
21% 16%

Income Expenses [ Cash Flow
79,961
56,961
33,961
10,961
-12,038 &
12345 10 20 30

Years

$50,950.00
9.44
0.87%

2%

Property Value

Year 15
$58,585
$66,873
-$8,288
-32.57%
$604,295
$342,653
$261,641
$151,465
14%

Year 20
$64,682
$71,358
-$6,676
-26.23%
$667,190
$474,652
$192,538
$245,540
13%

Loan Balance, Value and Equity (in $)

Equity
800,000
600,000
400,000
200,000
0
12345

Loan Payoff ] Property Value

10

Years

20

Year 30
$78,848
$81,778
-$2,930
-11.51%
$813,301
$813,301
$0
$534,500
11%

30

Calculations based on a 31-day month. The calculators found on BiggerPockets are designed to be used for informational and educational purposes
only, and when used alone, do not constitute investment advice. BiggerPockets recommends that you seek the advice of a real estate professional
before making any type of investment. The results presented may not reflect the actual return of your own investments. BiggerPockets is not responsible
for the consequences of any decisions or actions taken in reliance upon or as a result of the information provided by these tools. Furthermore,
BiggerPockets is not responsible for any human or mechanical errors or omissions.

Buy & Hold Analysis - 09/23/18 01:33:34
AM Page 2 of 3



Lot Size (sq. ft) 0

Year Built 1988

Units 4

Stories 2

Property Type Small Multifamily (2-4 Units)
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